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REAL ESTATE INGC

MLS 6241155 Lake Home

$575,000

1,280 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

8211 Harold Lane
Nisswa MN 56468

Waterfront: Upper Gull

Status: Hold

Description:

A great 3BR 2BA chalet located on the Gull Chain, main floor amenities include spacious living room with gas burning
stone fireplace, bedroom, main floor laundry, kitchen and dining area, walk out to lake side deck, upper level boasts
2BR's 1/2 bath, storage and lakeside veranda, beautiful decks and large 3 car garage, a great property with easy access
to all Gull Lake has to offer, dining, resorts, trails, golf, entertainment and shopping.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1945

Lot Acres 0.69

Lot Dimensions 100x124x148x118
Garage Stalls 3

School District 181

Taxes $2,902

Taxes with Assessments $2,968

Tax Year 2022

Additional Features:

Basement: Block, Crawl Space Fuel: Natural Gas Garage: 3 Heat: Boiler, Fireplace(s), Hot Water Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: Drilled,
Shared System, Well Air Conditioning: Wall Unit(s)

Driving Directions:
HWY 371 N to County Rd 77 (Nisswa) to Miller Ln To Harold Ln

Broker= Listed By:
L Reciprocity K yrilla Real Estate LTD

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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